We control it!
Catalogue R&C Control units
                                                                                                           ELECTRON X
manufacturing  & services
About us
Based upon more than 50 years of experience in
electronics, production and services, we founded the
ElectronXx GmbH in 2008. At our head office location

20
Software
Ordering Information     Order Number
IBIS-R 32+ parameterization- and configuration program
 V62692A-
1
0
0
3
Program list configuration (no dongle) and free
Configuration on (with dongle) CD
Single version including documentation and dongle
Single version including documentation without dongle
2
4
language
German
 English
 French
                          1
2
3
Dongle type
without
USB port
0
        2
 ProcessStudio for IBIS-R 32+, with IBIS-R 32+ Update                                       V62692A- 4111003
   Software
IBIS R32+ and Prozess-Studio
IBIS-R 32+ Configuration
-contains the parameter setting, list configuration and List configuration
commissioning functions  -Selection of functions from the function list stored in the controller
-the function block editor (IEC 1131-3) for realizing  Example:
any calculation or PLC function can only be used with  Type of measurement, measuring range, linearization, scaling of inputs,
a hard key (dongle). Control action, controlled output etc.
Process-Studio for IBIS-R Free configuration
-Simulation of controller and process on PC Creation of user-specific configurations with analog and
-Riskless testing of configuration for Protrenic / Digitrenic  binary processing of the available inputs and outputs with
-Integrated into the environment of IBIS-R the aid of the function block editor.
-Time saving preliminary start-up  Example:
Calculation of specific values from one or more measured¬
Parameter setting  signals, construction of logic controls etc.
-Input of values in fully-defined device functions
Commissioning Display of front panel, measured values trends and parameters on-screen
Accessories:
USB dongle for IBIS-R 32+ No.: 62695-9105 642V; USB connection cable No.: 62695-9760 517; Upgrade from IBIS-R+ to IBIS-R32+ No.: 62695-9105 642T
21
Modusbus DDE-Server (16- und 32-Bit) und Sample32
V62695A-1100003 -> DDE-Server
V62695A-1100001 -> Sample32
V62695A-1100002 -> DDE-Server und Sample32
DDE-Server
Dynamic Data Exchange is a standard protocol for MS-Windows.
DDE-enabled programs are f. e. all programs from MS-Office,
but also program¬s like Lotus 1-2-3. DDE allows Windows-